Microchip Technology
IC RCVR DIFF 3.3/5V 8-SOIC
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
SY10EL16VFZG TR.pdf
SY10EL16VFZG TR pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic components
distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components can ship in
short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for
immediately delivery, which may include part number SY10EL16VFZG TR.The price
and lead time for SY10EL16VFZG TR depending on the quantity required and
warehouse location.contact us and our sales representative will provide you price. We
look forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Supply Voltage: 3.3V, 5V
Supplier Device Package: 8-SOIC
Series: 10EL
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C
Number of Bits: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Logic Type: Differential Receiver
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
SY10EL16VFZG TR Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
SY10EL16VFZC TR
IC RCVR DIFF 5V/3.3V 8-SOIC
Microchip Technology
RFQ
SY10EL16VFKI
IC RCVR DIFF 5V/3.3V 8-MSOP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
SY10EL16VFZC
IC RCVR DIFF 5V/3.3V 8-SOIC
Microchip Technology
RFQ
SY10EL16VFZI
IC RCVR DIFF 5V/3.3V 8-SOIC
Microchip Technology
RFQ
SY10EL16VFZG
IC RCVR DIFF 3.3/5V 8-SOIC
Microchip Technology
RFQ
SY10EL16VFZI-TR
IC RCVR DIFF 5V/3.3V 8-SOIC
Microchip Technology
RFQ
SY10EL16VKC
IC RCVR DIFF 5V/3.3V 8-MSOP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
SY10EL16VKG
IC RCVR DIFF 3.3/5V 8-MSOP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
SY10EL16VKC-TR
IC RCVR DIFF 5V/3.3V 8-MSOP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
SY10EL16VFKI-TR
IC RCVR DIFF 5V/3.3V 8-MSOP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
CD4850W4VRH
RELAY SSR DUAL 50A RNDM PNL MNT
Crydom Co.
RFQ
DR4111
RELAY SSR IP00 16A 480VAC AC IN
Crydom Co.
RFQ
G3PE-235B-2N DC12-24
RELAY SSR 35A 3PH DIN MNT 2PL
Omron Automation and Safety
RFQ
SQBW3015RJFASTON
RES CHAS MNT 15 OHM 5% 30W
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
HS15 33R J
RES CHAS MNT 33 OHM 5% 15W
Ohmite
RFQ
TAP600K2R0E
RES CHAS MNT 2 OHM 10% 600W
Ohmite
RFQ
UAL5-390RF8
RES CHAS MNT 390 OHM 1% 7.5W
Riedon
RFQ
HS100 100R J
RES CHAS MNT 100 OHM 5% 100W
Ohmite
RFQ
AHA80AJB-22R
RES CHAS MNT 22 OHM 5% 80W
Yageo
RFQ
HSC1003R9J
RES CHAS MNT 3.9 OHM 5% 100W
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ